
1.   EVE
2.   TBA
3.   THE
4.   GOO
5.   SIST
6.   THE
7.   Z’S 
8.   BUM
9.   BAL
10.  SUI

Tim

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:0

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:0
RS  DAN EVERS  
  COURTNEY DINGLE 
 CHALLENGERS  SAMANTHA FINUCAN 
D GAME MATT JACOB 
ER SQUAD  SCOTT JANTZ 
 RAPTORS  DAWNRAE GRAY 

ALL STARZZZZZ  ZELJKO MUSA 
PIN UGLIES  RAY CANALE 

LZ IN DA FACE  MANDI GRAHAM 
CIDE SQUAD  AMY MURPHY 

e JUNE 10 JUNE 17 JUNE 24 JULY 1 JULY 8 JULY 15 JUL

 1  VS  2 6  VS  8 7  VS  9 2  VS  4 3  VS  5 8  VS  10 1  V

 3  VS  10 1  VS  7 6  VS  10 7  VS  8 1  VS  4 3  VS  6 9  V

 4  VS  9 2  VS  3 1  VS  8 5  VS  10 2  VS  6 1  VS  9 3  V

 5  VS  8 5  VS  9 3  VS  4 6  VS  9 7  VS  10 4  VS  5 2  V

0 6  VS  7 4  VS  10 2  VS  5 1  VS  3 8  VS  9 2  VS  7 4  V

AUG 12 AUG 19 AUG 26 SEPT 2 SEPT 9 ALL GAMES WILL

PLAYO
SE

FINAL D

SEP
DIRECTOR M

2  VS  3 5  VS  8 2  VS  4 1  VS  9 7  VS  10

5  VS  9 6  VS  7 1  VS  3 3  VS  6 8  VS  9

1  VS  7 3  VS  10 7  VS  8 4  VS  5 2  VS  6

6  VS  8 4  VS  9 5  VS  10 2  VS  7 1  VS  4

0 4  VS  10 1  VS  2 6  VS  9 8  VS  10 3  VS  5
Y 22 JULY 29 AUG 5 

S  5 4  VS  7 1  VS  6

S  10 2  VS  9 4  VS  8

S  7 5  VS  6 2  VS  10

S  8 1  VS  10 3  VS  9

S  6 3  VS  8 5  VS  7

 BE PLAYED ON HOME COURT 3 

FFS WILL BEGIN ON 
PTEBER 16, 2020 

AY FOR VOLLEYBALL 
WILL BE ON 
TEMBER 23, 2020 
ATT PETERS 440-725-3598


