## WEDNESDAY C DIVISION

- 1. EVERS
- 2. TBA
- 3. THE CHALLENGERS
- 4. GOOD GAME
- 5. SISTER SOUAD
- 6. THE RAPTORS
- 7. Z'S ALL STARZZZZZ
- 8. BUMPIN UGLIES
- 9. BALLZ IN DA FACE
- 10. SUICIDE SQUAD

DAN EVERS
COURTNEY DINGLE
SAMANTHA FINUCAN
MATT JACOB
SCOTT JANTZ
DAWNRAE GRAY
ZELJKO MUSA
RAY CANALE
MANDI GRAHAM

**AMY MURPHY** 



Time	JUNE 10	JUNE 17	JUNE 24	JULY 1	JULY 8	JULY 15	JULY 22	JULY 29	AUG 5
6:00	1 VS 2	6 VS 8	7 VS 9	2 VS 4	3 VS 5	8 VS 10	1 VS 5	4 VS 7	1 VS 6
7:00	3 VS 10	1 VS 7	6 VS 10	7 VS 8	1 VS 4	3 VS 6	9 VS 10	2 VS 9	4 VS 8
8:00	4 VS 9	2 VS 3	1 VS 8	5 VS 10	2 VS 6	1 VS 9	3 VS 7	5 VS 6	2 VS 10
9:00	5 VS 8	5 VS 9	3 VS 4	6 VS 9	7 VS 10	4 VS 5	2 VS 8	1 VS 10	3 VS 9
10:00	6 VS 7	4 VS 10	2 VS 5	1 VS 3	8 VS 9	2 VS 7	4 VS 6	3 VS 8	5 VS 7

	AUG 12	AUG 19	AUG 26	SEPT 2	SEPT 9
6:00	2 VS 3	5 VS 8	2 VS 4	1 VS 9	7 VS 10
7:00	5 VS 9	6 VS 7	1 VS 3	3 VS 6	8 VS 9
8:00	1 VS 7	3 VS 10	7 VS 8	4 VS 5	2 VS 6
9:00	6 VS 8	4 VS 9	5 VS 10	2 VS 7	1 VS 4
10:00	4 VS 10	1 VS 2	6 VS 9	8 VS 10	3 VS 5

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED ON HOME COURT 3

PLAYOFFS WILL BEGIN ON SEPTEBER 16, 2020

FINAL DAY FOR VOLLEYBALL
WILL BE ON
SEPTEMBER 23, 2020

**DIRECTOR MATT PETERS 440-725-3598**